1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Lesachtaler SchimeisterIn seit 1994

Lugger Alexander
Suppersberger Paul
Lugger Alexander
Lugger Alexander
Lugger Alexander
Hobian Peter
Miillmann Andreas
Steinwender Harald
Lugger Josef

DSG-Landesmeisterschaften

Lugger Josef
Lugger Josef
Lugger Josef
Obernosterer Daniel
Lugger Josef
Obernosterer Daniel
Obernosterer Daniel
Obernosterer Daniel
Strieder Markus
Guist Martin
Lugger Josef
Strieder Markus
Strieder Markus
Lugger Josef
Suppersberger Simon
Strieder Markus
Obernosterer Daniel
Guist Martin

Lexer Hannelore

Unterguggenberger Margit

Kurz Jasmin

Unterguggenberger Margit
Unterguggenberger Doris

Inthal Elisabeth
Inthal Elisabeth
Unger Anna Katharina
Unger Anna Katharina

Umfahrer Barbara
Naschenweng Melissa
Ortner Magdalena
Seiwald Jasmin
Obernosterer Sandra
Seiwald Jasmin
Obernosterer Sandra
Obernosterer Sandra
Obernosterer Sandra
Ortner Magdalena
Ortner Florentina
Unterluggauer Andrea
Ortner Magdalena
Ortner Tamara

Ortner Magdalena
Ortner Magdalena
Ortner Magdalena
Ortner Magdalena

Obertilliach
Nostra
Raut/M.Luggau
Obergail/Liesing
Golzentipp
Nostra
Nostra
Golzentipp
Obertilliach
Nostra
Nostra
Nostra
Nostra
Nostra
Nostra
Obertilliach
Golzentipp
Golzentipp
Golzentipp
Obertilliach
Golzentipp
Golzentipp
Obertilliach
Obertilliach
Obertilliach
Golzentipp
Golzentipp
Golzentipp



